Energy-meter-PQ_D00230_02_D_XXEN/09.2021
Energy meter
2	 Energy-meter-PQ_D00230_02_D_XXEN/09.2021
Energy meter
Product description
Along with numerous measuring values, all PEM series devices
can measure energy and power values. If, however, a measuring
point is used for billing purposes, special requirements must to be

		  Energy-meter-PQ_D00230_02_D_XXEN/09.2021	 3
Energy meter
Ordering information Accessories
Description Type Art. No.
Energy meter 1Ph/32 A MID Modbus RTU ALD1 B93101005
Energy meter 3Ph/65 A MID Modbus RTU ALE3 B93101006
Energy meter 3Ph/6 A MID Modbus RTU AWD3 B93101007
S0 pulse counter (four-fold) with Modbus RTU PCD7 B93101008
Description Type Art. No.
Sealable cover for ALD1 (two per counter)           – B93101009
Sealable cover for ALE3/AWD3 (four per counter) – B93101010
Dimension diagram
Dimensions in mm
1 phase	 3 phase
24